
 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057611 DAGIA ANSH KANVAL            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             RICHA                        |35     11+    46   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     10+    10   |29+    6+     35   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 115.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402348096             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 5.75  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(238)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |31+    10+    41   |--     21+    39   |24+    6+     30   |--     15+    36   |23+    6+     29   |--     16+    16   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057612 KALE SHUBHAY BHARAT          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             PRATIBHA                     |32+    17+    49   |--     23+    23   |24+    14+    38   |--     22+    22   |24     10+    34   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 117.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402053265             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.85  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(238)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |29+    6+     35   |--     20+    35   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    41   |16+    5+     21   |--     10+    10   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057613 RAUT VIBHAV BHUPENDRA        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             SANGEETA                     |32+    11+    43   |--     23+    23   |24+    13+    37   |--     24+    24   |25+    8+     33   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402353615             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(238)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    8+     34   |--     26+    42   |AA     8+     8    |--     20+    38   |26+    6+     32   |--     19+    19   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057614 AJGAONKAR ARYA SANJAY        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SNEHAL                       |50     12+    62   |--     19+    19   |27+    10+    37   |--     21+    21   |31+    9+     40   |--     23+    23   | 20.00 137.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400875486             |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.85  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     20+    40   |32+    8+     40   |--     19+    38   |24+    7+     31   |--     21+    21   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057615 / JAWADWALA SARA ZOEB        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             BANU                         |32+    11+    43   |--     10+    10   |24+    9+     33   |--     11+    11   |26+    7+     33   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 97.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400878241             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | 4.85  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24     8      32   |--     24+    37   |24+    8+     32   |--     14+    29   |30+    7+     37   |--     14+    14   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057616 MALE DHAIRYA AVISHKAR        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             VAISHALI                     |AA     9+     9    |--     16+    16   |25+    6+     31   |--     10+    10   |24+    7+     31   |--     11+    11   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402138671             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     6+     6    |--     20+    34   |26+    7+     33   |--     11+    21   |27+    7+     34   |--     18+    18   |--     24+    24   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057617 PATIL KHALESH RAVINDRA       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             VARSHA                       |42+    12+    54   |--     15+    15   |AA     12+    12   |--     15+    15   |33+    12+    45   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402191855             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     6+     6    |--     20+    34   |24+    7+     31   |--     16+    33   |23+    7+     30   |--     16+    16   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057618 / RATHOD PALLAVI CHANGDEV    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NALINI                       |14F    14+    28   |--     22+    22   |14F    9+     23   |--     19+    19   |24+    7+     31   |--     23+    23   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400787803             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24E    6+     30   |--     20+    37   |26+    12+    38   |--     18+    38   |22+    6+     28   |--     22+    22   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057619 SADAYE TANMAY DILIP DEEPALI  |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             DEEPALI                      |32+    8+     40   |--     10+    10   |24+    6+     30   |--     12+    12   |29+    8+     37   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 103.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400877791             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.15  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    10+    34   |--     26     36   |25+    9+     34   |--     16+    33   |16+    5+     21   |--     20+    20   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057620 TIWARI DHRUV DINANATH        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             USHA                         |32+    10+    42   |--     11+    11   |30+    11+    41   |--     12+    12   |29+    7+     36   |--     13+    13   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400876756             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(524)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     28+    38   |16F    8+     24   |--     16+    34   |28+    7+     35   |--     19+    19   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057621 AYARE SWAROOP SHANTARAM      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHRADDHA                     |41+    16+    57   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   |29+    11+    40   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402264554             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |6F     9+     15   |--     30+    50   |13F    8+     21   |--     19+    39   |17+    6+     23   |--     18+    18   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057622 BAGAL KAUSTUBH NANDKUMAR     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SARIKA                       |34E    8+     42   |--     19+    19   |AA     7+     7    |--     19+    19   |10F    6+     16   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402242343             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    12+    36   |--     40+    60   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    39   |16+    5+     21   |--     19+    19   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

     3/2/2026                                                                                                                                             Page No.4 

  



 

 

 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057623 / DANGARE RUTUJA  BIMBISAR   |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             REKHA                        |32+    8+     40   |--     16+    16   |24     6+     30   |--     18+    18   |24+    9+     33   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 105.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402240777             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.28  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     27+    42   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    37   |20+    4+     24   |--     16+    16   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057624 DICHOLKAR AAYUSH AJAY        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SANIKA                       |39     8+     47   |--     16+    16   |24+    10+    34   |--     19+    19   |24+    10+    34   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 128.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402241154             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 6.40  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |39+    12+    51   |--     40+    58   |29+    6+     35   |--     16+    35   |22+    6+     28   |--     18+    18   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057625 FADATARE SWARAJ SHIVAJI      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SHUBHANGI                    |32+    11+    43   |--     15+    15   |21@3+  8+     29   |--     16+    16   |28+    9+     37   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 109.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402265171             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.48  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     30+    51   |24+    8+     32   |--     17+    37   |19+    5+     24   |--     18+    18   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057626 HATKAR NEEL JAGDISH          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SAI                          |46E    8+     54   |--     15+    15   |24+    7+     31   |--     14+    14   |24+    11+    35   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402240657             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |8F     8+     16   |--     27+    41   |31+    6+     37   |--     17+    35   |22+    4+     26   |--     18+    18   |--     33+    33   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057627 IYER KARTHIK GOPALKRISHNAN   |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             RADHA                        |34+    8+     42   |--     20+    20   |25+    10+    35   |--     19+    19   |32+    12+    44   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 130.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402241877             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.53  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24     13+    37   |--     44+    65   |25+    8+     33   |--     22+    45   |23+    5+     28   |--     17+    17   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     23+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057628 JAIN VANSH HEMANT            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             NISHA                        |39+    10     49   |--     18+    18   |26+    9+     35   |--     16+    16   |32+    12+    44   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 125.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402241703             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.28  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    12+    36   |--     40+    58   |28+    6+     34   |--     18+    40   |27+    4+     31   |--     14+    14   |--     22+    22   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     22+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057629 KAREKAR KRISH RAJESH         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             AARTI                        |32E    8+     40   |--     15+    15   |27+    6+     33   |--     19+    19   |24+    9+     33   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402241026             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     8+     8    |--     30+    44   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    36   |18+    5+     23   |--     16+    16   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057630 KHADSE YASH SUDAM            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             JAYSHREE                     |32+    8+     40   |--     16+    16   |27+    6+     33   |--     15+    15   |25+    9+     34   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 99.50                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402239236             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 4.98  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    33   |25+    6+     31   |--     16+    35   |16+    4+     20   |--     14+    14   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057631 NETKAR ADITYA NAVIN          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             DEEPMALA                     |15F    10+    25   |--     21+    21   |28+    12+    40   |--     20+    20   |AA     9+     9    |--     23+    23   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402330186             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |11F    13+    24   |--     42+    64   |25E    11+    36   |--     21+    40   |21+    8+     29   |--     23+    23   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057632 PATEL DARSHAN KAMLESH        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             RASHMI                       |15F    8+     23   |--     14+    14   |24+    9+     33   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402239097             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |33+    12+    45   |--     40+    58   |24+    7+     31   |--     21+    39   |28+    7+     35   |--     17+    17   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057633 PATIL DHYANESH ASHISH        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MANISHA PATIL                |32+    9+     41   |--     16+    16   |13F    6+     19   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402265147             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |27+    9+     36   |--     30+    50   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    38   |25+    5+     30   |--     17+    17   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057634 PATOLE DARSHAN BHARAT        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MANISHA                      |16F    8+     24   |--     18+    18   |26+    8+     34   |--     19+    19   |25+    8+     33   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402242366             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    10+    34   |--     34+    49   |24+    7+     31   |--     18+    38   |23+    6+     29   |--     21+    21   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057635 / RABHADIYA MANSI RAVJI      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             RATAN                        |43+    9+     52   |--     20+    20   |25+    11+    36   |--     21+    21   |8F     10+    18   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402264593             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |11F    8+     19   |--     30+    53   |25+    12+    37   |--     20+    39   |23+    7+     30   |--     21+    21   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     23+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057636 SALVI VIPUL SUNIL            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SAURABHI                     |32+    8+     40   |--     15+    15   |9F     8+     17   |--     20+    20   |24E    7+     31   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402240487             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    10+    34   |--     34+    53   |24+    9+     33   |--     19+    39   |23+    6+     29   |--     21+    21   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057637 SHARMA ARNAV MANOJ           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NAMRATA                      |32+    8+     40   |--     14+    14   |16F    9+     25   |--     21+    21   |25+    8+     33   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402242447             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    11+    35   |--     37+    57   |25+    6+     31   |--     20+    39   |20+    4+     24   |--     21+    21   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057638 YADAV SHIVAM RAMCHANDRA      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             LALITADEVI                   |32+    8+     40   |--     20+    20   |15F    7+     22   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402265607             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |30+    9+     39   |--     30+    51   |33+    6+     39   |--     18+    37   |21+    6+     27   |--     17+    17   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057639 / YADAV SUPRIYA PHOOLCHAND   |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             GEETA                        |35+    8+     43   |--     16+    16   |25+    8+     33   |--     17+    17   |24+    9+     33   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 115.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402242037             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 5.75  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (3)Andheri-(532)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24     11+    35   |--     37+    53   |33+    7+     40   |--     16+    33   |16+    5+     21   |--     20+    20   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057640 MANAV SAMARJIT NARAG         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             RUBY                         |33+    8+     41   |--     10+    10   |28+    10+    38   |--     13+    13   |40+    6+     46   |--     13+    13   | 20.00 112.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402234483             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | 5.60  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24     6+     30   |--     20+    31   |30+    8+     38   |--     16+    35   |21+    9+     30   |--     18+    18   |--     29+    29   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057641 SINGH MAYUR HARISHANKAR      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             RUPALEE                      |32+    9+     41   |--     14+    14   |18F    7+     25   |--     17+    17   |29+    7+     36   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402234541             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |33+    9+     42   |--     46+    56   |32E    7+     39   |--     15+    32   |22+    6+     28   |--     12E    12   |--     33+    33   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057642 SINGH SUMIT VINODKUMAR       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             POONAM SINGH                 |32+    8E     40   |--     16+    16   |14F    6+     20   |--     17+    17   |24+    7+     31   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402234556             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     21+    31   |24+    7+     31   |--     15+    33   |23+    5+     28   |--     12E    12   |--     32+    32   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057643 YADAV ANKITKUMAR SAROJKUMAR  |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PUSHPA                       |33+    8+     41   |--     13+    13   |11F    8+     19   |--     18+    18   |24+    8+     32   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402234564             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |28+    9+     37   |--     32+    43   |32+    6+     38   |--     14+    29   |16+    5+     21   |--     12E    12   |--     32+    32   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057644 YADAV KRISHNA RAMPRASAD      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             YASHODA YADAV                |0F     8+     8    |--     13+    13   |27+    9+     36   |--     16+    16   |24+    7+     31   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402282737             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |31+    6+     37   |--     20+    20   |24+    8+     32   |--     20+    39   |16+    5+     21   |--     17+    17   |--     31+    31   | 

                                          |                   |--     AA          |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057645 / YADAV POONAM KAILASNATH    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SARITA YADAV                 |34E    10+    44   |--     10+    10   |16F    12E    28   |--     20+    20   |AA     6+     6    |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402231272             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (47)Bhayandar-(890)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |30+    7+     37   |--     20+    31   |24+    6+     30   |--     12+    29   |16+    4+     20   |--     19+    19   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057646 ANKAWALLA UJWAL PRADEEP      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SMITA                        |32+    8+     40   |--     13+    13   |24+    10+    34   |--     15+    15   |26+    7+     33   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400738037             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |8F     10+    18   |--     20+    39   |24+    6+     30   |--     14+    31   |22+    4+     26   |--     14+    14   |--     29+    29   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057647 APHALE NIKHIL AJAY           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PALLAVI                      |32+    8+     40   |--     10+    10   |24+    10+    34   |--     15+    15   |26+    6+     32   |--     12+    12   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016400007347             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |11F    6+     17   |--     24+    39   |24+    10+    34   |--     16+    32   |16+    8+     24   |--     13+    13   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057648 TAPESNU SOUMENDRA BAIN       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NIVA                         |1F     3F     4    |--     17+    17   |6F     7+     13   |--     14+    14   |24+    6E     30   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016400910201             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |7F     6+     13   |--     25+    43   |12F    6+     18   |--     18+    37   |26+    6+     32   |--     11+    11   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057649 CHAUHAN SHARAD KAUSHIK       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             URMILA                       |32+    10+    42   |--     15+    15   |16F    7+     23   |--     19+    19   |25+    6+     31   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400740582             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |28+    8+     36   |--     36+    54   |28+    11+    39   |--     18+    34   |22+    7+     29   |--     19+    19   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057650 CHOUDHARY ANMOL SANTOSH      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             POOJA CHOUDHARY              |AA     8+     8    |--     11+    11   |AA     8E     8    |--     14+    14   |34+    6+     40   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402079547             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     6+     6    |--     28+    43   |AA     7+     7    |--     15+    30   |23+    6+     29   |--     16+    16   |--     21+    21   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057651 DHANAK FENIEL CHETAN         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MAYURI                       |8F     10E    18   |--     16+    16   |7F     10+    17   |--     21+    21   |24+    6+     30   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400741361             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     41+    61   |35+    10+    45   |--     20+    43   |21+    7+     28   |--     19+    19   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     23+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057652 / GALA FAIRY PARESH          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             JYOTSNA                      |35+    9+     44   |--     16+    16   |30+    6+     36   |--     21+    21   |26+    6+     32   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400741152             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |14F    6+     20   |--     20+    40   |14F    8+     22   |--     21+    41   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057653 KAKDE MANOJ RAMKISAN         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SAVITA                       |7F     9+     16   |--     14+    14   |26+    7+     33   |--     14+    14   |24+    7+     31   |--     12+    12   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400741175             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |27+    9+     36   |--     27+    40   |26+    6+     32   |--     17+    32   |24+    7+     31   |--     15+    15   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057654 AMEY ANIL MANJREKAR          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             APURVA                       |45+    6!+    51   |--     12+    12   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    16   |24+    6+     30   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 114.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402080021             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | 5.73  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25     6+     31   |--     21+    35   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    36   |33+    6+     39   |--     15+    15   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057655 / NEHAL MATHUR               |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SWATI                        |57+    9+     66   |--     16+    16   |24+    10+    34   |--     17+    17   |26+    6+     32   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 126.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400740485             |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 6.30  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24     8+     32   |--     20+    39   |31+    8+     39   |--     20+    37   |28+    7+     35   |--     14+    14   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057656 MORE SAI SANJAY              |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             DARSHANA                     |43+    12+    55   |--     12+    12   |26+    8+     34   |--     18+    18   |30+    6+     36   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 120.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400741426             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 6.03  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |27+    9+     36   |--     34+    52   |34     10+    44   |--     20+    36   |27+    6+     33   |--     14+    14   |--     29+    29   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057657 RATHOD SAURABH RAJESH        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             KALPANA                      |3F     13+    16   |--     16+    16   |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    20   |26+    6+     32   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402293734             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     33+    52   |31E    6+     37   |--     20+    33   |16+    5+     21   |--     18+    18   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057658 SINGH PRASHANT KRISHNADEO    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHANTIDEVI                   |6F     10E    16   |--     10+    10   |10F    9E     19   |--     13+    13   |19F    6+     25   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400746435             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |11F    9+     20   |--     26+    41   |19F    8E     27   |--     15+    30   |25+    5+     30   |--     13+    13   |--     32+    32   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057659 MONISH PRIYADHARSHAN SURESH  |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             KUMAR - AROCKIYA TERESA      |21F    9+     30   |--     10+    10   |12F    7+     19   |--     18+    18   |24+    7+     31   |--     12+    12   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400738006             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    12+    36   |--     27+    45   |26+    6+     32   |--     18+    33   |16+    7+     23   |--     14+    14   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057660 GANDHAR DNYANESH WAINGANKAR  |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             MALLIKA                      |39     8+     47   |--     19+    19   |24+    10+    34   |--     19+    19   |24+    8+     32   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 131.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402080817             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 6.55  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (97)BORIVALI-(531)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    10+    34   |--     43+    65   |24+    13+    37   |--     23+    44   |26+    6+     32   |--     21+    21   |--     25+    25   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057661 DESAI SHUBHAM VIKAS          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUSHMA                       |5F     8+     13   |--     13+    13   |24+    9+     33   |--     22+    22   |28+    6+     34   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402068097             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(736)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |34+    9+     43   |--     33+    53   |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    39   |17+    6+     23   |--     17+    17   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057662 GUPTA KARAN JAYPRAKASH       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             ANITA                        |32+    20+    52   |--     12+    12   |AA     6+     6    |--     23+    23   |AA     10+    10   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400626453             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(736)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |29+    7+     36   |--     37+    52   |25+    8+     33   |--     21+    36   |16+    5+     21   |--     16+    16   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057663 GURAV TEJAS AJIT             |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ASMITA                       |1F     0F     1    |--     12+    12   |29+    7+     36   |--     22+    22   |25+    7+     32   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402068503             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(736)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     30+    46   |36+    6+     42   |--     19+    39   |24+    4+     28   |--     16+    16   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057664 KADAM GAURAV SANDIP          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ASHWINI                      |17F    11+    28   |--     11+    11   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   |14F    6+     20   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400584176             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(736)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |34+    9+     43   |--     37+    51   |AA     7+     7    |--     21+    39   |18+    6+     24   |--     17+    17   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057665 KAWAL ASHOK KADVERGU         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             LAXMI                        |0F     8+     8    |--     AA     AA   |AA     AA     AA   |--     AA     AA   |0F     6+     6    |--     0F     0    | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402140663             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 F  0.00 AB    |2.00 F  0.00 AB    |0.50 F  0.00 AB    |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 F  0.00 0.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(736)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     7+     7    |--     AA     AA   |9F     6+     15   |--     AA     AA   |17+    AA     17   |--     AA     AA   |--     27+    27   | 

                                          |                   |--     AA          |                   |--     AA          |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 F  0.00 AB    |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 F  0.00 AB    |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 F  0.00 AB    |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057666 / KUVESKAR SANAVI SUDESH     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VINAYA                       |2F     13+    15   |--     10+    10   |24+    8+     32   |--     19+    19   |27+    8+     35   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400582726             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(736)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |12F    9+     21   |--     25+    43   |30+    9+     39   |--     21+    35   |19+    7+     26   |--     19+    19   |--     48+    48   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     14+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057667 MANIAMKOTTIL DELVIN VARGHESE |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             THRESIAMMA                   |AA     12+    12   |--     10+    10   |30+    7+     37   |--     14+    14   |31+    8+     39   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402098965             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(736)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    8+     33   |--     25+    41   |26+    8+     34   |--     23+    37   |26+    7+     33   |--     21+    21   |--     33+    33   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     14+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057668 / MARU KUNJAN RAMESH         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             KAMALA                       |AA     11+    11   |--     10+    10   |24+    8E     32   |--     11+    11   |24E    4F     28   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400582692             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(736)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |6F     8+     14   |--     20+    31   |AA     AA     AA   |--     12+    24   |18+    6+     24   |--     10+    10   |--     20+    20   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 AB    |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057669 SHREYASH SUBHASH MESHRAM     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SANJU                        |AA     10+    10   |--     11+    11   |AA     8+     8    |--     19+    19   |11F    7+     18   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400626983             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(736)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |27+    7+     34   |--     38+    54   |AA     14+    14   |--     12+    27   |28+    6+     34   |--     20+    20   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057670 SHIVALKAR AAYUSH NILESH      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             APARNA                       |AA     1F     1    |--     12+    12   |24+    9+     33   |--     19+    19   |24+    9+     33   |--     13+    13   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402068623             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (2)Dadar-(736)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    30   |AA     6+     6    |--     16+    31   |20+    5+     25   |--     18+    18   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

     3/2/2026                                                                                                                                            Page No.20 

  



 

 

 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057671 AMBAVANE KAUSTUBH KETAN      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             KANCHAN                      |43+    8E     51   |--     10+    10   |24E    6+     30   |--     16+    16   |4F     6+     10   |--     13+    13   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401371943             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (4)Ghatkopar-(688)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     23+    36   |24+    9+     33   |--     18+    37   |25+    8+     33   |--     18+    18   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057672 / ANSARI NABEELA MUSTAK AHMED|29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NASREEN                      |32+    10+    42   |--     11+    11   |24+    8+     32   |--     22+    22   |27+    6+     33   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402225997             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (4)Ghatkopar-(688)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     40+    56   |16F    7+     23   |--     20+    37   |16+    5+     21   |--     13+    13   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057673 DIAS MYRON VIJAY             |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             FLORY                        |AA     8+     8    |--     12+    12   |25+    6+     31   |--     14+    14   |24+    9+     33   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402226985             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (4)Ghatkopar-(688)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    10+    34   |--     30+    44   |24+    11+    35   |--     22+    38   |34+    8+     42   |--     16+    16   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057674 DUBEY ABHISHEK MANISHKUMAR   |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MANJU                        |2F     8+     10   |--     15+    15   |24+    6+     30   |--     13+    13   |26+    11+    37   |--     12+    12   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402233776             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (4)Ghatkopar-(688)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    10+    34   |--     26+    38   |27+    6+     33   |--     21+    41   |18+    6+     24   |--     11+    11   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057675 ESHAN LILADHAR JADHAV        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PRERANA                      |34+    8+     42   |--     10+    10   |25+    6+     31   |--     10+    10   |24+    6+     30   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402227002             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (4)Ghatkopar-(688)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |29+    8+     37   |--     45+    56   |19F    7+     26   |--     21+    43   |23+    6+     29   |--     13+    13   |--     26+    26   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     22+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057676 / JAMNEKAR VISHAKHA KAILAS   |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             USHA                         |32+    9+     41   |--     10+    10   |27+    6+     33   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401307665             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (4)Ghatkopar-(688)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     6+     6    |--     39+    49   |28+    6+     34   |--     19+    40   |19+    6+     25   |--     15+    15   |--     28+    28   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057677 JINWAL VANSH BRIJPAL         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             POONAM                       |32+    9+     41   |--     11+    11   |24+    7+     31   |--     15+    15   |24+    6+     30   |--     11+    11   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401374303             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (4)Ghatkopar-(688)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |18F    6+     24   |--     AA     10   |4F     10E    14   |--     19+    40   |20+    5+     25   |--     14+    14   |--     33+    33   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057678 PATIL SUSHANT UTTAMRAO       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             KANTABAI                     |AA     8+     8    |--     11+    11   |32+    6+     38   |--     15+    15   |29+    6+     35   |--     11+    11   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401386231             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (4)Ghatkopar-(688)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    30   |24+    7+     31   |--     17+    34   |32+    5+     37   |--     15+    15   |--     33+    33   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057679 QURESHI MOHD ANAS ABDUL HAQ  |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             AYESHA QURESHI               |AA     11+    11   |--     12+    12   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    16   |24+    11+    35   |--     13+    13   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402233761             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (4)Ghatkopar-(688)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |55+    7+     62   |--     21+    32   |34+    6+     40   |--     19+    36   |30+    6+     36   |--     14+    14   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057680 BURKUL SUSHIL DEVIDAS        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUNITA                       |33+    12+    45   |--     10+    10   |24+    8+     32   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401022665             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |8F     7+     15   |--     20+    42   |32+    7+     39   |--     15+    32   |19+    4+     23   |--     14+    14   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057681 / CHANNE SEJAL MAHENDRA      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             JAYA                         |32     10+    42   |--     14+    14   |24+    11+    35   |--     20+    20   |29+    13+    42   |--     23+    23   | 20.00 110.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402387875             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.50  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    8+     33   |--     20+    32   |24+    10+    34   |--     16+    34   |16+    7+     23   |--     17+    17   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057682 DHOBALE SATYAJEETT SATISH    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             JYOTI                        |32+    8+     40   |--     14+    14   |11F    6+     17   |--     16+    16   |29+    9+     38   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402391834             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    33   |35E    8+     43   |--     19+    37   |16+    4+     20   |--     14+    14   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057683 / GAIKWAD GEETASHREE LAHANU  |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             ANITA                        |44     13+    57   |--     15+    15   |24+    6+     30   |--     17+    17   |29+    8+     37   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 123.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401022537             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.18  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     39+    59   |26+    8+     34   |--     15+    32   |16+    8+     24   |--     19+    19   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057684 HANWATE SANI SUNIL           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             KAVITA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     10+    10   |24+    7+     31   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 100.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401022874             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.00  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    10+    34   |--     22+    42   |24+    10     34   |--     13+    24   |16+    4+     20   |--     14+    14   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     11+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057685 KAPURE SIDDHARTH JAYBHIM     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ARTI                         |33+    9+     42   |--     14+    14   |11F    6+     17   |--     14+    14   |24+    11+    35   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402387376             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    9+     35   |--     43+    61   |25+    7+     32   |--     16+    29   |16+    5+     21   |--     20+    20   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057686 / KOLTE KASHMIRA VIPIN       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VIJAYA                       |49+    15+    64   |--     19+    19   |7F     7+     14   |--     16+    16   |26+    7+     33   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401036255             |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    11+    35   |--     39+    57   |30+    8+     38   |--     16+    32   |19+    6+     25   |--     17+    17   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057687 NIMBALKAR CHETAN SHANTARAM   |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VANDANA                      |2F     8+     10   |--     11+    11   |6F     8+     14   |--     17+    17   |7F     9+     16   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016401733395             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |0F     11+    11   |--     30+    51   |28+    10+    38   |--     17+    32   |18+    4+     22   |--     20+    20   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057688 PISAL KIRTIJ KALYAN          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             CHHAYA                       |1F     13+    14   |--     10+    10   |16F    8+     24   |--     16+    16   |24+    14+    38   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401028774             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     22+    32   |24E    6+     30   |--     21+    37   |16+    4+     20   |--     10+    10   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057689 / SATRE NIHIRA RAJESH        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             RESHMA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     10+    10   |25+    6+     31   |--     15+    15   |24+    7+     31   |--     11+    11   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401042414             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |6F     9+     15   |--     23+    33   |27+    12+    39   |--     19+    37   |26+    5+     31   |--     10+    10   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057690 SURYAWANSHI SHIVAM VIJAY     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MANISHA                      |2F     8+     10   |--     10+    10   |4F     6+     10   |--     16+    16   |6F     7+     13   |--     11+    11   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401022804             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     23+    33   |26+    9+     35   |--     18+    32   |17+    7+     24   |--     10+    10   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     14+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057691 / PRAVAJJA SANJAY TAIDE      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             VANDANA                      |AA     8+     8    |--     13+    13   |AA     13+    13   |--     15+    15   |AA     10+    10   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402388774             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     9+     9    |--     48+    69   |AA     AA     AA   |--     17+    38   |21+    6+     27   |--     19+    19   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 F  0.00 AB    |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057692 / WADEKAR ARPITA SANTOSH     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             ASHA                         |AA     10+    10   |--     10+    10   |AA     7+     7    |--     14+    14   |AA     10+    10   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401033632             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (8)Kalyan-(461)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     9+     9    |--     22+    32   |AA     AA     AA   |--     16+    16   |16+    7+     23   |--     10+    10   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     AA          |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 AB    |1.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057693 KAVISKAR SUJAL SHANTARAM     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHITAL                       |3F     9+     12   |--     11+    11   |26+    6+     32   |--     10+    10   |30+    7+     37   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402153667             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (40)Khed-(742)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    10+    34   |--     35+    47   |29+    10+    39   |--     14+    33   |21+    6+     27   |--     17+    17   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057694 PEVEKAR ABHISHEK KRUSHNA     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NIKITA                       |24F    8+     32   |--     16+    16   |24+    7E     31   |--     16+    16   |2F     7+     9    |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402153621             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (40)Khed-(742)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    12+    37   |--     36+    54   |24E    6+     30   |--     18+    38   |AA     5+     5    |--     10+    10   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057695 / UDEG RIYA VIKAS            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             AVANTI                       |32+    11+    43   |--     22+    22   |17F    8+     25   |--     17+    17   |27+    7+     34   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402153443             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (40)Khed-(742)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    14+    38   |--     30+    51   |24+    9+     33   |--     23+    42   |17+    7+     24   |--     17+    17   |--     20+    20   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057696 JOSHI DARSHAN MAHESH         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MANJIRI                      |32+    11+    43   |--     20+    20   |11F    7+     18   |--     22+    22   |24+    9+     33   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402404351             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (152)kumbhivali-(990)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     39+    60   |24+    6+     30   |--     15+    33   |16+    9+     25   |--     21+    21   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057697 AYUSH PRAKASH KARNATAKI      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             YOGINI                       |AA     9+     9    |--     10+    10   |24+    6+     30   |--     11+    11   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402407746             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (152)kumbhivali-(990)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     7+     7    |--     35+    47   |AA     7+     7    |--     16+    33   |17+    7+     24   |--     15+    15   |--     24+    24   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057698 MORE PRATHAMESH SANTOSH      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SANGITA                      |32     10     42   |--     19+    19   |29+    7+     36   |--     18+    18   |31+    6+     37   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 127.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402404714             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 6.38  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (152)kumbhivali-(990)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     37+    56   |24+    9+     33   |--     20+    40   |28+    7+     35   |--     20+    20   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057699 PHATAK VAISHNAV DINESH       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ROHINI                       |32+    8+     40   |--     20+    20   |24+    7+     31   |--     19+    19   |28+    12+    40   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402386977             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (152)kumbhivali-(990)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    10+    34   |--     41+    61   |2F     9+     11   |--     14+    34   |23+    6+     29   |--     21+    21   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057700 PINJARI ALTAF ANWAR          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHABNAM                      |1F     8+     9    |--     21+    21   |24+    9+     33   |--     20+    20   |40+    8+     48   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402404575             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (152)kumbhivali-(990)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    13+    37   |--     35+    55   |24+    9+     33   |--     19+    38   |23+    8+     31   |--     22+    22   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057701 MOMIN MOHAMMED ANUS SHANUDDIN|29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             TAHERA BANO                  |38+    13+    51   |--     10+    10   |11F    6E     17   |--     10+    10   |28E    6+     34   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402100566             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(10)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |28+    15+    43   |--     47+    59   |29+    9+     38   |--     13+    34   |16+    4+     20   |--     13+    13   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057702 / QURESHI SHIFA ARIF         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHABNUM                      |32+    9+     41   |--     20+    20   |3F     6+     9    |--     17+    17   |24E    8+     32   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402104324             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(10)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |29+    6+     35   |--     AA     10   |14F    14+    28   |--     14+    34   |21+    8+     29   |--     20+    20   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057703 / BATOOL FATIMA RIZVI        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             RANI                         |32+    11+    43   |--     10+    10   |24+    10+    34   |--     11+    11   |30+    10+    40   |--     11+    11   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402429637             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(10)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8E     32   |--     0F     10   |25+    9+     34   |--     11+    22   |16+    4+     20   |--     16+    16   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     11+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057704 SAYYED HASAN HAIDER          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             AHTEHSHAM HUSSAIN - SHABANA  |AA     AA     AA   |--     AA     AA   |AA     12+    12   |--     10+    10   |24+    6+     30   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402080513             |3.00 F  0.00 AB    |1.00 F  0.00 AB    |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(10)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     6+     6    |--     AA     AA   |AA     9+     9    |--     12+    31   |18+    6+     24   |--     AA     AA   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     AA          |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 F  0.00 AB    |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 F  0.00 AB    |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057705 SHAIKH MOHD BAKAR RAFIQUE    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MINAZ                        |40+    AA     40   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     12+    12   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402342172             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(10)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |4F     6+     10   |--     21+    31   |8F     7+     15   |--     10+    23   |17+    4+     21   |--     16+    16   |--     32+    32   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057706 SHAIKH HABIB                 |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHABANA                      |AA     AA     AA   |--     10+    10   |24E    7+     31   |--     14+    14   |24+    7+     31   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402424926             |3.00 F  0.00 AB    |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(10)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |32+    7+     39   |--     30+    42   |AA     6+     6    |--     13+    30   |17+    5+     22   |--     14+    14   |--     33+    33   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057707 / SHAIKH MARIAM AZAM         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             RAFIA                        |34+    8+     42   |--     21+    21   |25+    10+    35   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402082767             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(10)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    7+     33   |--     20+    40   |20F    8+     28   |--     20+    37   |23+    8+     31   |--     20+    20   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057708 / KUMARI PRIYA SURYMANI      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SANGEETA                     |51+    14+    65   |--     10+    10   |11F    6+     17   |--     18+    18   |24+    6E     30   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402429943             |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(10)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |28+    6+     34   |--     22+    37   |24+    7+     31   |--     14+    27   |19+    4+     23   |--     22+    22   |--     33+    33   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057709 VHATKAR SAI SUKHADEV         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             SHUBHALAXMI                  |AA     8+     8    |--     18+    18   |AA     6+     6    |--     21+    21   |25+    8+     33   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402076001             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(10)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |28+    7+     35   |--     46+    67   |25+    10+    35   |--     24+    40   |21+    8+     29   |--     21+    21   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057710 NAMBIAR SIDDHANT SACHIN      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SINDHU                       |15F    8+     23   |--     18+    18   |29+    6+     35   |--     22+    22   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402209854             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(366)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    7+     33   |--     22+    40   |25+    6+     31   |--     17+    36   |26+    7+     33   |--     22+    22   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057711 SINGH AYUSH SANTOSH          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             UMA                          |32+    8+     40   |--     12+    12   |3F     7+     10   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402218653             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(366)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    6+     32   |--     20+    31   |24E    6+     30   |--     24+    44   |20+    7+     27   |--     19+    19   |--     29+    29   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057712 SHARON SUSHRIKANT BARDHAN    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             VIDYA                        |AA     8+     8    |--     10+    10   |26+    6+     32   |--     15+    15   |41+    8+     49   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402249454             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    6+     32   |--     20+    36   |24+    7+     31   |--     12+    34   |20+    7+     27   |--     16+    16   |--     25+    25   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     22+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057713 / BHAMARE BHARGAVI PRAMOD    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             JAYSHRI                      |13F    8+     21   |--     11+    11   |5F     6+     11   |--     21+    21   |25+    6+     31   |--     13+    13   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402126575             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     24+    41   |26+    7+     33   |--     16+    36   |22+    7+     29   |--     17+    17   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057714 BHOIR SUJAL AVINASH          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUSHMA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     10+    10   |24+    7+     31   |--     18+    18   |34+    6+     40   |--     11+    11   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402127362             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     33+    46   |14F    9+     23   |--     14+    31   |22+    5+     27   |--     14+    14   |--     32+    32   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057715 MEDHANSH                     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VARSHA                       |0F     8+     8    |--     10+    10   |5F     7+     12   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     12+    12   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402244557             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    10+    34   |--     22+    36   |4F     6+     10   |--     12+    31   |25+    5+     30   |--     16+    16   |--     29+    29   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057716 NIRAJ BALASAHEB KACHARE      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUVARNA                      |35+    8+     43   |--     11+    11   |25+    7+     32   |--     20+    20   |25+    6+     31   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402143202             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    6+     31   |--     20+    36   |11F    11+    22   |--     13+    29   |25+    8+     33   |--     18+    18   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057717 KERKETTA ALFRED ANIL JULIAN  |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             KUSUM                        |32     8+     40   |--     15+    15   |33+    8+     41   |--     24+    24   |32+    7+     39   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 140.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402125742             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 7.00  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |41+    11+    52   |--     46+    66   |29+    14+    43   |--     17+    35   |24+    8+     32   |--     20+    20   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057718 SANKIT KOUL                  |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             LALITA                       |35+    8+     43   |--     13+    13   |24     6+     30   |--     22+    22   |27+    6+     33   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 104.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402125982             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.23  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     20+    36   |24+    7+     31   |--     15+    30   |27+    7+     34   |--     17+    17   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057719 TEJAS KIRAN KULKARNI         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHITAL                       |44+    8+     52   |--     10+    10   |25+    8+     33   |--     15+    15   |26+    6+     32   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402252901             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    11+    35   |--     22+    32   |2F     7+     9    |--     10+    27   |21+    6+     27   |--     15+    15   |--     22+    22   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057720 / KUNDER MANISHA RAMESH      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             RAJESHWARI                   |22F    8+     30   |--     10+    10   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     12+    12   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016400036432             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |34+    9+     43   |--     24+    41   |28+    11+    39   |--     19+    38   |29+    7+     36   |--     18+    18   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057721 ATHARVA MADAN LUDBE          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHREYA                       |9F     9+     18   |--     11+    11   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    21   |32+    AA     32   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402127281             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     41+    56   |30+    13+    43   |--     20+    37   |17+    5+     22   |--     16+    16   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057722 PATIL DEEP EKNATH            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             EKATA                        |33+    8+     41   |--     16+    16   |33     6+     39   |--     24+    24   |24+    9+     33   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 131.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402139653             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 6.58  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |40+    11+    51   |--     41+    61   |24+    8+     32   |--     16+    35   |23+    7+     30   |--     21+    21   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057723 RAHUL VIJAY PATIL            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ROHINI                       |AA     8+     8    |--     10+    10   |10F    6+     16   |--     17+    17   |28+    6+     34   |--     11+    11   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402239274             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     22+    38   |24E    6+     30   |--     11+    32   |21+    7+     28   |--     17+    17   |--     29+    29   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057724 / PONNAGANTI PRANAVI         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NARASIMHARAO - SHANTHI       |0F     9+     9    |--     12+    12   |29+    6+     35   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402231947             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |3F     10+    13   |--     20+    36   |14F    13+    27   |--     13+    32   |23+    6+     29   |--     18+    18   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057725 SALUNKHE SHUBHAM VITTHAL     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUREKHA                      |0F     8+     8    |--     15+    15   |10F    6+     16   |--     24+    24   |26+    6+     32   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402244607             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |29E    6+     35   |--     20+    41   |24E    7+     31   |--     16+    33   |25+    6+     31   |--     18+    18   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057726 PRATISTHA HARSH SRIVASTAVA   |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NIDHI                        |32+    8+     40   |--     12+    12   |24+    8+     32   |--     17+    17   |34+    6+     40   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402231093             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |16F    7+     23   |--     27+    42   |29+    8+     37   |--     13+    33   |28+    6+     34   |--     15+    15   |--     28+    28   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057727 VEDANT DEEPAK TAHARE         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             DIPALI                       |11F    9+     20   |--     14+    14   |24+    9+     33   |--     20+    20   |43+    10+    53   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402127114             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(426)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     AA     16   |24+    12+    36   |--     16+    35   |19+    8+     27   |--     18+    18   |--     33+    33   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057728 / GARJE RUPALI DNYANDEV      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MANGAL                       |3F     8+     11   |--     17+    17   |17F    6+     23   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400723316             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |12F    7+     19   |--     20+    39   |24+    7+     31   |--     22+    41   |17+    7+     24   |--     13+    13   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057729 GOSAVI OMKAR VIJAY           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             JAYA                         |AA     8+     8    |--     16+    16   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   |26+    8+     34   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400730065             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |18F    8+     26   |--     30+    40   |18F    6+     24   |--     12+    29   |18+    5+     23   |--     18+    18   |--     24+    24   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057730 MANGE KIRTAN PRAVIN          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             JAYSHREE                     |38+    11+    49   |--     17+    17   |1F     6+     7    |--     21+    21   |16F    6+     22   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400721886             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    11+    35   |--     36+    54   |24+    6+     30   |--     22+    38   |22+    5+     27   |--     13+    13   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057731 / REDKAR PRADNYA DATTARAM    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             GEETA                        |32+    10E    42   |--     21+    21   |10F    9+     19   |--     19+    19   |24+    10+    34   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400723363             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     20+    36   |24+    10+    34   |--     22+    39   |24+    4+     28   |--     19+    19   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057732 SANGOLE ATHARV NITIN         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NEHA                         |2F     AA     2    |--     19+    19   |1F     6+     7    |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400720917             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(428)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |13F    8+     21   |--     20+    37   |14F    7+     21   |--     19+    35   |16+    4+     20   |--     11+    11   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057733 ADHAV PRATHAMESH SURESH      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MANDA                        |33+    8+     41   |--     18+    18   |4F     7+     11   |--     19+    19   |28+    6+     34   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402075816             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(690)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    11+    37   |--     42+    63   |24+    AA     24   |--     17+    33   |20+    5+     25   |--     19+    19   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057734 RACHIT GAMARE                |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PRACHI                       |33E    8+     41   |--     17+    17   |7F     6+     13   |--     17+    17   |24+    13+    37   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400950106             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(690)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     36+    55   |40E    6+     46   |--     21+    38   |25+    5+     30   |--     15+    15   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057735 KHAN MOHD INAYAT HUSSAIN     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NIYAZ AHMED - RAZIYA BANO    |6F     9+     15   |--     12+    12   |11F    6+     17   |--     17+    17   |26+    6+     32   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400950362             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(690)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    10+    34   |--     24+    44   |32+    8+     40   |--     19+    39   |16+    5+     21   |--     15+    15   |--     46+    46   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057736 ABHISHEK KUMAR               |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MADHURI DEVI                 |5F     AA     5    |--     10+    10   |6F     6+     12   |--     16+    16   |25+    6+     31   |--     11+    11   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400949343             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(690)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     8+     8    |--     40+    58   |26+    7+     33   |--     17+    34   |16+    4+     20   |--     14+    14   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057737 LOKHANDE ARYA SANDEEP        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             YOGINI                       |23F    8+     31   |--     10+    10   |30+    8+     38   |--     14+    14   |24+    6+     30   |--     13+    13   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400950466             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(690)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     9+     9    |--     22+    40   |30E    6+     36   |--     18+    35   |19+    5+     24   |--     12+    12   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057738 / PATIL ISHA SANJAY          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VIDYA                        |0F     8+     8    |--     12+    12   |26+    7+     33   |--     18+    18   |30+    8+     38   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402076294             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(690)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    10+    34   |--     37+    54   |3F     7+     10   |--     16+    31   |22+    6+     28   |--     20+    20   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057739 PATOLE SMEET SANTOSH         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SANIKA                       |32+    11+    43   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   |25+    6+     31   |--     13+    13   | 20.00 122.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400950307             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | 6.10  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(690)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    10+    34   |--     35+    55   |35     8+     43   |--     21+    39   |30+    5+     35   |--     16+    16   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057740 SINGH KRISH SHIVAJI KUMAR    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NITU                         |0F     AA     0    |--     11+    11   |24+    6+     30   |--     17+    17   |27+    6+     33   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400951044             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(690)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     10+    10   |--     22+    41   |25+    6+     31   |--     18+    36   |18+    4+     22   |--     12+    12   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057741 PARTH BHARAT WALUNJ          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUPRIYA                      |4F     8+     12   |--     11+    11   |7F     6+     13   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400950346             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (76)Navi Mumbai-(690)        |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    11+    36   |--     26+    44   |27+    7+     34   |--     18+    36   |17+    7+     24   |--     12+    12   |--     46+    46   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057742 / ADULKAR VEDIKA RUPESH      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             RUPALI                       |15F    12+    27   |--     17+    17   |18F    11+    29   |--     17+    17   |25+    8+     33   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400614185             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     30+    44   |27+    9+     36   |--     14+    27   |21+    4+     25   |--     12+    12   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057743 ANDHALE NITIN TUKARAM        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUNDAR                       |23F    10E    33   |--     18+    18   |5F     7+     12   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400626291             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7E     31   |--     20+    32   |24+    7+     31   |--     14+    26   |18+    4+     22   |--     10+    10   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057744 / AUTADE  ADITI RAHUL        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ASHWINI                      |27F    9+     36   |--     15+    15   |12F    7+     19   |--     18+    18   |32+    6+     38   |--     12+    12   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400624833             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |9F     10+    19   |--     20+    33   |24+    9+     33   |--     17+    34   |18+    6+     24   |--     17+    17   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057745 / DANDGE VAISHNAVI BHUSHAN   |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             POOJA                        |32     9      41   |--     16+    16   |31     7+     38   |--     18+    18   |26+    8+     34   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 124.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400598041             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.20  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    7+     32   |--     40+    56   |34+    7+     41   |--     19+    35   |22+    6+     28   |--     20+    20   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057746 DHONDPHALE ATHARVA MUKESH    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PRATIBHA                     |10F    8+     18   |--     12+    12   |32+    12+    44   |--     16+    16   |29+    6+     35   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400617253             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     23+    35   |24+    8+     32   |--     14+    30   |27+    7+     34   |--     19+    19   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057747 DURGUDE ATHARVA SUNIL        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             RUTUJA                       |34     13+    47   |--     16+    16   |25+    10+    35   |--     20+    20   |24+    11+    35   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 113.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402169345             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.65  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     26+    41   |28+    9+     37   |--     15+    25   |16+    5+     21   |--     19+    19   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057748 / KADAM KAVERI SATISH        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ASHA                         |32+    8+     40   |--     16+    16   |19F    12+    31   |--     18+    18   |33+    6+     39   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400616153             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |7F     7+     14   |--     2F     14   |35+    10+    45   |--     18+    35   |30+    3!+    33   |--     18+    18   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057749 MATKAR SAGAR KANIFNATH       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             JYOTI                        |32+    9+     41   |--     15+    15   |24+    8+     32   |--     19+    19   |26+    7+     33   |--     11+    11   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402169202             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     6+     6    |--     24+    36   |AA     9+     9    |--     10+    20   |16+    4+     20   |--     17+    17   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057750 SALVE ROHAN UMAKANT          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             USHA                         |32     9+     41   |--     15+    15   |24+    8+     32   |--     18+    18   |25+    7+     32   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 101.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402167644             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 5.08  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     20+    39   |25+    6+     31   |--     10+    20   |16+    5+     21   |--     19+    19   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057751 SASANE SANSKAR MACHINDRA     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PRITAM                       |0F     8+     8    |--     16+    16   |25E    6+     31   |--     17+    17   |28+    8+     36   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400625554             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    10+    35   |--     22+    37   |24+    9+     33   |--     17+    29   |24+    8+     32   |--     19+    19   |--     28+    28   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057752 TAYADE HARSH SUNIL           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHILA                        |0F     8E     8    |--     12+    12   |17F    11+    28   |--     13+    13   |6F     6+     12   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400603303             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |7F     7E     14   |--     20+    34   |8F     6+     14   |--     12+    24   |16+    5+     21   |--     10+    10   |--     20+    20   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057753 THITETEJAS APPASAHEB         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUNITA                       |38E    8+     46   |--     15+    15   |24E    10+    34   |--     16+    16   |14F    7+     21   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400614146             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |12F    7E     19   |--     20+    32   |26+    7+     33   |--     17+    30   |21+    5+     26   |--     15+    15   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057754 TIPRALE SHUBHAM SADASHIV     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             ANITA                        |32+    12+    44   |--     19+    19   |AA     11+    11   |--     20+    20   |24+    9+     33   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402169001             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(124)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     6+     6    |--     20+    32   |25+    9+     34   |--     10+    20   |16+    6+     22   |--     18+    18   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057755 AGHAV KISHOR JANARDHAN       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             URMILATAI                    |0F     9+     9    |--     16+    16   |25+    7+     32   |--     15+    15   |24+    7+     31   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401218581             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |7F     6+     13   |--     22+    36   |25+    6+     31   |--     11+    23   |17+    6+     23   |--     16+    16   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057756 AHIRE SAHIL SANJAY           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             MEENAKSHI                    |32+    8+     40   |--     20+    20   |27+    6+     33   |--     18+    18   |29+    8+     37   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 119.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401212522             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 5.98  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |28+    8+     36   |--     30+    46   |24     7+     31   |--     18+    39   |17+    7+     24   |--     20+    20   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057757 / BHAMTIKAR PARI VINOD       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             VARSHA                       |42+    8+     50   |--     17+    17   |25+    6+     31   |--     15+    15   |24+    10+    34   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 117.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401218573             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 5.85  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24     6+     30   |--     35+    45   |25+    8+     33   |--     16+    32   |17+    6+     23   |--     20+    20   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057758 / HANDE SHREYA RAJESH        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             MOHINI                       |38+    10+    48   |--     18+    18   |30+    9+     39   |--     15+    15   |30+    14+    44   |--     24+    24   | 20.00 131.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401229725             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.58  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |38     7+     45   |--     28+    38   |26+    8+     34   |--     14+    27   |25+    6+     31   |--     22+    22   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057759 JANGAM ATHARV SHYAM          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ANURADHA                     |0F     9+     9    |--     15+    15   |2F     8+     10   |--     22+    22   |29+    6+     35   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016401695545             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    12+    37   |--     20+    44   |20F    6+     26   |--     20+    39   |18+    6+     24   |--     21+    21   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     24+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057760 / JOSHI VANSHIKA MAHAESH     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHITAL                       |0F     11+    11   |--     10+    10   |AA     6+     6    |--     16+    16   |AA     7+     7    |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402296574             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |4F     6+     10   |--     30+    46   |24+    11+    35   |--     16+    34   |17+    7+     24   |--     17+    17   |--     32+    32   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057761 KAMBLE KSHITEEJ HIRAMANI     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SAMRUDDHI                    |33+    11+    44   |--     17+    17   |24+    8+     32   |--     15+    15   |24+    8+     32   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 115.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401240851             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 5.75  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    7+     33   |--     33+    50   |32+    9+     41   |--     14+    33   |27+    6+     33   |--     17+    17   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     17          |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057762 KATYARE MAYUR GANESH         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             CHARUSHILA                   |AA     8+     8    |--     15+    15   |AA     6+     6    |--     15+    15   |24+    7+     31   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401241854             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    11+    35   |--     28+    38   |AA     6+     6    |--     10+    26   |20+    6+     26   |--     17+    17   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057763 KHANDARE ASHWIN MUKINDA      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             LALITA                       |19F    8+     27   |--     16+    16   |24+    6+     30   |--     15+    15   |31+    6+     37   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401241815             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     25+    35   |29+    9+     38   |--     10+    26   |17+    6+     23   |--     17+    17   |--     33+    33   | 

                                          |                   |--     10E         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057764 / KHISMATRAO JANVI DINESH    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             ARTI                         |AA     10+    10   |--     17+    17   |25+    9+     34   |--     16+    16   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402143924             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     20+    32   |25+    6+     31   |--     16+    33   |18+    7+     25   |--     20+    20   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057765 METHRIKAR VISHNU MALLIKARJUN |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             HANUMANTHI                   |32+    10+    42   |--     18+    18   |15F    7+     22   |--     14+    14   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402224441             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    6+     31   |--     20+    31   |24+    7+     31   |--     16+    33   |22+    7+     29   |--     18+    18   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057766 PATIL VRUSHBH BHIMRAO        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VAISHALI                     |6F     8+     14   |--     16+    16   |25+    8+     33   |--     16+    16   |25+    14+    39   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402143642             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |13F    6+     19   |--     20+    35   |24+    6+     30   |--     17+    36   |19+    5+     24   |--     18+    18   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057767 DEEPESH SHINDE               |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PRABHA                       |0F     8+     8    |--     21+    21   |12F    7+     19   |--     24+    24   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402170484             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    10+    35   |--     29+    45   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    37   |27+    7+     34   |--     21+    21   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057768 SHINDE SIDHESH RAJENDRA      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SUVARNA                      |33+    9+     42   |--     18+    18   |24+    7+     31   |--     13+    13   |26+    6+     32   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 127.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402169995             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 6.38  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |45+    14+    59   |--     37+    54   |36     7+     43   |--     19+    39   |16+    8+     24   |--     20+    20   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057769 YADAV ANGAD BRIJBHUSHAN      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             VIJESHREE                    |38+    12+    50   |--     15+    15   |33+    10+    43   |--     15+    15   |49+    12+    61   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 132.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401218596             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.63  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |28+    9+     37   |--     20+    38   |26+    7+     33   |--     10+    28   |23+    5+     28   |--     20+    20   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     18          |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057770 YADAV PARTH SANDESH          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             NEETA                        |AA     11+    11   |--     18+    18   |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    20   |24+    7+     31   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402309871             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(385)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     6+     6    |--     38+    48   |24+    8+     32   |--     16+    34   |22+    7+     29   |--     18+    18   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057771 PATHAN ZUBER ANSAR           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             RAZIYA                       |58+    20+    78   |--     22+    22   |30+    13+    43   |--     20+    20   |46+    13+    59   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2020016401971223             |3.00 A  9.00 27.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (12)Panvel-(944)             |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |12F    6+     18   |--     21+    38   |50+    13+    63   |--     22+    43   |24+    9+     33   |--     23+    23   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057772 BANDRE SHREYASH RAJENDRA     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SANIKA                       |54+    8+     62   |--     18+    18   |24+    9+     33   |--     15+    15   |27+    6+     33   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 127.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401033937             |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 6.35  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     44+    61   |31     9+     40   |--     19+    32   |21+    6+     27   |--     14+    14   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057773 JADHAV YASH MAHADEV          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MANASI                       |42+    9+     51   |--     17+    17   |24+    8E     32   |--     10+    10   |25+    7+     32   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401032296             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |14F    7+     21   |--     20+    36   |27+    8+     35   |--     15+    30   |23+    5+     28   |--     14+    14   |--     33+    33   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057774 KADAM AVISHKAR RAJENDRA      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             ROSHANI                      |32+    17     49   |--     14+    14   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   |25     10+    35   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 120.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401036313             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 6.03  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    9+     34   |--     45+    61   |24     7+     31   |--     18+    36   |21+    4+     25   |--     14+    14   |--     48+    48   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057775 KAMBLE ABHIJIT SANDEEP       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SANJANA                      |10F    9+     19   |--     12+    12   |24+    7+     31   |--     17+    17   |29+    6+     35   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402131552             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |29+    6+     35   |--     32+    51   |24+    7+     31   |--     13+    27   |19+    6+     25   |--     19+    19   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     14+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057776 KAMBLE HARSH SATISH          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUCHITRA                     |32+    12+    44   |--     19+    19   |14F    8+     22   |--     14+    14   |38+    5!+    43   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401032265             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     32+    51   |33+    8+     41   |--     18+    29   |16+    5+     21   |--     14+    14   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     11+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057777 KAMBLE SUJAL KIRAN           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             KARUNA                       |33+    8+     41   |--     18+    18   |30     10+    40   |--     15+    15   |24+    9+     33   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 124.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401036352             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | 6.23  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |43+    9+     52   |--     44+    61   |38+    6+     44   |--     17+    28   |19+    4+     23   |--     14+    14   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     11+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057778 / KHERADE SANSKRUTI MANOHAR  |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MANISHA                      |32+    9+     41   |--     23+    23   |10F    6+     16   |--     17+    17   |25+    7+     32   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402136197             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     38+    58   |24+    8+     32   |--     20+    36   |18+    4+     22   |--     22+    22   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057779 KULKARNI SANKARSHAN          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHASHIKANT - SUJATA          |34+    9+     43   |--     17+    17   |25+    7+     32   |--     14+    14   |24+    8+     32   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401020496             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |8F     6+     14   |--     21+    40   |25+    10+    35   |--     15+    26   |19+    5+     24   |--     14+    14   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     11+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057780 LINGAYAT VEDANG SANTOSH      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SAYALI                       |24F    11+    35   |--     16+    16   |25+    7+     32   |--     12+    12   |24+    6+     30   |--     13+    13   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401042333             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    32   |24+    9+     33   |--     11+    27   |25+    5+     30   |--     12+    12   |--     32+    32   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057781 MAYEKAR SUJAN SURAJ          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SAKSHI                       |19F    8+     27   |--     17+    17   |24+    7+     31   |--     15+    15   |30E    8+     38   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401041183             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |4F     6+     10   |--     20+    38   |32E    7+     39   |--     15+    32   |22+    4+     26   |--     14+    14   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057782 / POL VAISHNAVI PRAMOD       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUVARNA                      |4F     9+     13   |--     14+    14   |3F     9+     12   |--     16+    16   |24E    8+     32   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401028832             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (13)Ratnagiri-(525)          |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |14F    9+     23   |--     32+    50   |32+    6+     38   |--     23+    37   |21+    6+     27   |--     21+    21   |--     46+    46   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     14+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057783 BHAGWAT AJAY VITTHAL         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PUSHPA                       |32+    8+     40   |--     16+    16   |13F    7+     20   |--     11+    11   |24+    7+     31   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402345853             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(751)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |5F     8+     13   |--     25+    37   |8F     8+     16   |--     13+    25   |25+    4+     29   |--     14+    14   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057784 MAHAJAN HARSHAL LAXMAN       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             RANJANABAI                   |35+    10+    45   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    16   |24     9+     33   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 106.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402338056             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | 5.33  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(751)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |27+    7+     34   |--     20+    39   |28+    8+     36   |--     15+    27   |17+    6+     23   |--     14+    14   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057785 SHAIKH MOHAMMED REHAN        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             MOHAMMAD HAROON - SHAMA PRAVEEN|39+    8+     47   |--     13+    13   |25+    7+     32   |--     17+    17   |25+    6+     31   |--     13+    13   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402314424             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(751)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     8+     8    |--     22+    34   |24+    6+     30   |--     15+    31   |17+    8+     25   |--     16+    16   |--     25+    25   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057786 ANIKET ASHUTOSH JAISWAR      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             OM KUMARI                    |1F     8+     9    |--     15+    15   |26+    6+     32   |--     19+    19   |24+    7+     31   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402306034             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(776)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    42   |24E    8+     32   |--     17+    31   |22+    6+     28   |--     19+    19   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     14+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057787 AAGHIVALE YASHWANT DEVRAM    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NAMI                         |32+    12+    44   |--     21+    21   |13F    13+    26   |--     21+    21   |24+    11+    35   |--     23+    23   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400930156             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(945)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     42+    59   |28E    8+     36   |--     21+    39   |21+    9+     30   |--     23+    23   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057788 GHORPADE SAURABH ANILRAO     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             RANJANA                      |43     12+    55   |--     20+    20   |37+    6+     43   |--     20+    20   |26+    7+     33   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 132.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400930102             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.60  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (30)Shahapur-(945)           |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    9+     34   |--     38+    50   |37     6+     43   |--     19+    36   |19+    7+     26   |--     18+    18   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057789 / KOMAL GORAKH AHIRE         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MEENA                        |17F    16+    33   |--     22+    22   |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    20   |28+    10+    38   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402087142             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    10+    34   |--     21+    40   |24+    7+     31   |--     17+    35   |16+    5+     21   |--     21+    21   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057790 HARSHAL VASANT AVHAD         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             VIDYA                        |52     8+     60   |--     15+    15   |24+    9+     33   |--     20+    20   |25+    7+     32   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 122.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402351752             |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.10  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |27+    6+     33   |--     20+    35   |25+    6+     31   |--     18+    36   |25+    7+     32   |--     23+    23   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057791 BEDEKAR RONIT BHALCHANDRA    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             GEETA                        |34+    9+     43   |--     10+    10   |24+    6+     30   |--     17+    17   |10F    6+     16   |--     12+    12   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402074822             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |30+    9+     39   |--     24+    37   |24+    6+     30   |--     17+    33   |18+    6+     24   |--     15+    15   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057792 BUDHAWANT ABHIJIT SURESH     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHITAL                       |32+    8+     40   |--     14+    14   |9F     9+     18   |--     20+    20   |24+    10+    34   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402098855             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |11F    6+     17   |--     24+    39   |29+    6+     35   |--     17+    33   |19+    5+     24   |--     15+    15   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057793 DIVE TUSHAR MAYUR            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SANGITA                      |48     9+     57   |--     14+    14   |24     9+     33   |--     20+    20   |29+    10+    39   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 125.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402117487             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.25  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     33+    54   |24+    9+     33   |--     19+    37   |23+    4+     27   |--     20+    20   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057794 JADHAV ARYAN GORAKH          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHASHIKALA                   |32+    10+    42   |--     12+    12   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   |25+    9+     34   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402078433             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |1F     6+     7    |--     20+    39   |24+    6+     30   |--     17+    33   |20+    6+     26   |--     16+    16   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057795 / JADHAV JAGRUTI DEEPAK      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             DEEPALI                      |32E    8+     40   |--     18+    18   |14F    6+     20   |--     19+    19   |26+    12+    38   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402095586             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     25+    46   |24+    6+     30   |--     17+    33   |19+    7+     26   |--     22+    22   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057796 / JADHAV KRUTIKA DEEPAK      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PUSHPA                       |32E    9+     41   |--     18+    18   |20F    9+     29   |--     20+    20   |24+    10+    34   |--     23+    23   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402098186             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |11F    6+     17   |--     22+    43   |27+    6+     33   |--     18+    34   |26+    4+     30   |--     22+    22   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057797 JADHAV OM ANAND              |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             CHHAYA                       |32+    9+     41   |--     15+    15   |25+    9+     34   |--     16+    16   |31     11+    42   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 126.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402079073             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 6.30  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |28+    6+     34   |--     29+    47   |39+    6+     45   |--     17+    37   |21+    4+     25   |--     19+    19   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057798 / JADHAV SHREYA SHARAD       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             REKHA                        |54     8+     62   |--     14+    14   |30+    9+     39   |--     19+    19   |27+    8+     35   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 128.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402116727             |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.43  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |27+    9+     36   |--     26+    44   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    36   |21+    9+     30   |--     18+    18   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057799 / KALEL ASMITA NAVNATH       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             BHARTI                       |41     8+     49   |--     16+    16   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   |30     11+    41   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 115.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402109735             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.75  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    39   |26+    6+     32   |--     19+    35   |16+    5+     21   |--     22+    22   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

     3/2/2026                                                                                                                                            Page No.63 

  



 

 

 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057800 SIDDHESH MAHENDRA KAMBLE     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SAVITA                       |32E    15+    47   |--     21+    21   |7F     9+     16   |--     20+    20   |24+    10+    34   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402344117             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     28+    47   |24E    7+     31   |--     19+    34   |28+    7+     35   |--     24+    24   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057801 KATKOLE CHIRAG RAJESH        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             RANJANA                      |33+    8+     41   |--     11+    11   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   |24+    8+     32   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 103.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402122063             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 5.15  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    41   |24     6+     30   |--     17+    33   |20+    7+     27   |--     15+    15   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057802 KUMBHAR SANCHIT SUNIL        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VAISHALI                     |32+    8+     40   |--     15+    15   |24+    7+     31   |--     18+    18   |30+    6+     36   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402351976             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |12F    6+     18   |--     20+    35   |36E    7+     43   |--     19+    36   |27+    6+     33   |--     21+    21   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057803 / MANE MRUNALI DATTATRAY     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PRATIBHA                     |24F    12+    36   |--     23+    23   |24+    12+    36   |--     22+    22   |26+    13+    39   |--     24+    24   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402117255             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |1F     7+     8    |--     20+    42   |24+    13+    37   |--     19+    35   |31+    6+     37   |--     23+    23   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057804 / MANE SONALI MUKUND         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             AALANDA                      |21F    11+    32   |--     14+    14   |24+    8+     32   |--     18+    18   |25+    13+    38   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402081443             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    10+    34   |--     28+    48   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    35   |29+    6+     35   |--     18+    18   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057805 MISHRA SHIVAM MAHESH         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PRITI                        |32E    11+    43   |--     14+    14   |24+    8+     32   |--     21+    21   |20F    9+     29   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402080834             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |7F     7+     14   |--     38+    60   |26+    6+     32   |--     17+    34   |16+    5+     21   |--     17+    17   |--     43+    43   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

     3/2/2026                                                                                                                                            Page No.65 

  



 

 

 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057806 / MOHITE DIVYA BHAIRU        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUNITA                       |19F    9+     28   |--     12+    12   |17F    8+     25   |--     18+    18   |25E    12+    37   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402095571             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |8F     6+     14   |--     38+    55   |26+    6+     32   |--     17+    38   |19+    7+     26   |--     14+    14   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057807 PALVE ARJUN SUKHDEV          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SANGITA                      |32+    12+    44   |--     12+    12   |24+    7+     31   |--     17+    17   |28E    10+    38   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402078487             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25E    9+     34   |--     30+    49   |18F    7+     25   |--     17+    36   |18+    5+     23   |--     20+    20   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057808 / PAWAR SAKSHI ASHOK         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             KAVITA                       |37+    8+     45   |--     16+    16   |8F     10+    18   |--     20+    20   |25+    6+     31   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402345771             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |28+    6+     34   |--     20+    36   |24+    9+     33   |--     19+    38   |17+    7+     24   |--     21+    21   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057809 RAGHATATE DEVANSHU PRAVIN    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             POONAM                       |34     9+     43   |--     18+    18   |24+    8+     32   |--     20+    20   |25+    6+     31   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 111.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402345627             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 5.55  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    37   |24+    10+    34   |--     20+    35   |22+    7+     29   |--     22+    22   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057810 RATHOD VANSH POPAT           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             RANJANA                      |24F    10+    34   |--     14+    14   |27+    6+     33   |--     19+    19   |34+    8+     42   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402116913             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    10+    34   |--     28+    51   |27+    6+     33   |--     19+    36   |22+    4+     26   |--     21+    21   |--     45+    45   | 

                                          |                   |--     23+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057811 SHAHARE TEJAS SANJEEVKUMAR   |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             JYOTI                        |32     10+    42   |--     11+    11   |27+    6+     33   |--     19+    19   |25+    8+     33   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 121.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402117046             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 6.05  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     44+    61   |24+    13+    37   |--     17+    36   |27+    6+     33   |--     20+    20   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057812 SONAWANE HARSHAD SHARAD      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SUREKHA                      |35     8+     43   |--     17+    17   |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    20   |24+    9+     33   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 124.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402116905             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.20  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |36+    8+     44   |--     35+    55   |28+    6+     34   |--     17+    33   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    21   |--     46+    46   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057813 VANAGE RAJ MAKARAND          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             PRIYANKA                     |35     8+     43   |--     18+    18   |32+    9+     41   |--     19+    19   |31+    11+    42   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 121.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402116252             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 6.05  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    39   |24+    8+     32   |--     17+    33   |25+    7+     32   |--     20+    20   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057814 YASH SAMPAT ZAWARE           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SUNITA                       |32     10+    42   |--     14+    14   |24+    10+    34   |--     20+    20   |27+    9+     36   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 118.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402106451             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.90  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(17)                |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     25+    43   |27+    11+    38   |--     17+    38   |21+    5+     26   |--     18+    18   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057815 CHOUDHARI ARYA PRAVIN        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ROHINI                       |0F     9+     9    |--     16+    16   |6F     6+     12   |--     11+    11   |24+    9+     33   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402097001             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     20+    31   |9F     7+     16   |--     17+    29   |22+    9+     31   |--     16+    16   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     11E         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057816 / DAPTARE SIDDHI RAJESH      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VANDANA                      |32+    13+    45   |--     14+    14   |11F    8+     19   |--     16+    16   |AA     7+     7    |--     23+    23   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402228253             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |5F     6+     11   |--     35+    50   |24+    7+     31   |--     15+    33   |20+    10+    30   |--     19+    19   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057817 / NANDINI MAHENDRA DESAI     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MANSI                        |15F    8+     23   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   |24+    8+     32   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402103166             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |15F    6+     21   |--     47+    63   |18F    11+    29   |--     20+    41   |16+    8+     24   |--     19+    19   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057818 / KRANTI VILAS GAIKWAD       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VIDYA                        |11F    8+     19   |--     12+    12   |25+    6+     31   |--     17+    17   |28+    8+     36   |--     11+    11   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402109484             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    32   |18F    10+    28   |--     13+    23   |17+    6+     23   |--     16+    16   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057819 SWAYAM GAIKWAD               |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SMITA                        |44     8+     52   |--     12+    12   |25+    8+     33   |--     18+    18   |30+    10+    40   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 118.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402118297             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.93  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25     6+     31   |--     21     32   |39+    8+     47   |--     16+    31   |26+    8+     34   |--     16+    16   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057820 / SHRUTI VIJAY GALANDE       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NITA                         |10F    10+    20   |--     17+    17   |12F    7+     19   |--     12+    12   |27+    6+     33   |--     23+    23   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402230863             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |3F     6+     9    |--     42+    55   |24+    9+     33   |--     13+    25   |16+    6+     22   |--     24+    24   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057821 / GALANDE SNEHA ASHOK        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SUSHILA                      |32+    13+    45   |--     17+    17   |27+    12+    39   |--     15+    15   |28+    7+     35   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 123.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402246645             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.18  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24     6+     30   |--     40+    54   |27+    10+    37   |--     13+    23   |17+    10+    27   |--     23+    23   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057822 / PRACHI SATISH GAUTAM       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             KARUNA                       |8F     10+    18   |--     17+    17   |24+    7+     31   |--     16+    16   |24+    9+     33   |--     23+    23   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402248451             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |3F     6+     9    |--     20+    34   |34+    11+    45   |--     18+    33   |27+    6+     33   |--     23+    23   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057823 GHARAT YASH MUKESH           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             MANSI                        |36+    11+    47   |--     18+    18   |24     8+     32   |--     16+    16   |24+    8+     32   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 118.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402251422             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 5.93  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    6+     31   |--     38+    54   |24+    7+     31   |--     13+    25   |25+    5+     30   |--     21+    21   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057824 / KATE PURNIMA ASHISH        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             DIPALI                       |19F    8+     27   |--     19+    19   |17F    7+     24   |--     23+    23   |24+    10+    34   |--     23+    23   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402075686             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     47+    62   |26+    9+     35   |--     19+    29   |24+    10+    34   |--     18+    18   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057825 DEEP SANTOSH MADANE          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PRATIBHA                     |16F    8+     24   |--     18+    18   |27+    6+     33   |--     20+    20   |24+    6+     30   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402114906             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     43+    58   |30+    9+     39   |--     20+    35   |21+    9+     30   |--     17+    17   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057826 / MARCHANDE SHRAVANI DIKSHANT|29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             KALPITA                      |32E    8+     40   |--     12+    12   |13F    6+     19   |--     17+    17   |34+    10+    44   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402103143             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     22+    34   |28+    9+     37   |--     14+    24   |18+    7+     25   |--     16+    16   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057827 KSHITIJ GORAKH NANNAWARE     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             JYOTSHNA                     |32     8+     40   |--     19+    19   |24     7+     31   |--     17+    17   |24+    9+     33   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 110.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402103197             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.53  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |29+    7+     36   |--     20+    35   |25+    7+     32   |--     15+    25   |23+    8+     31   |--     16+    16   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     10+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057828 ATHARV GIRISH PALAV          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             PRADNYA                      |32+    8+     40   |--     13+    13   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    16   |24+    8+     32   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402114373             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |28+    6+     34   |--     AA     15   |32+    10+    42   |--     18+    35   |23+    5+     28   |--     18+    18   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057829 PATIL SHREYASH RAVINDRA      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NEETA PATIL                  |32+    8+     40   |--     17+    17   |14F    7+     21   |--     17+    17   |26+    7+     33   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402237341             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    10+    35   |--     24+    43   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    29   |16+    5+     21   |--     23+    23   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057830 / PAWAR SAMIKSHA RAVINDRA    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             ROHINI - ROHINI              |32+    8+     40   |--     12+    12   |21@3+  6+     27   |--     15+    15   |25+    7+     32   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 116.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402247157             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.83  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |30+    7+     37   |--     40+    59   |29+    9+     38   |--     14+    26   |20+    9+     29   |--     21+    21   |--     34+    34   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057831 POOJARY SHRAVAN NARENDRA     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PUSHPA                       |16F    8+     24   |--     18+    18   |25+    8+     33   |--     21+    21   |24+    9+     33   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402114156             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     AA     15   |24+    10+    34   |--     21+    37   |16+    9+     25   |--     17+    17   |--     46+    46   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057832 NACHIKET SUDHIR RAMTEKKAR    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             VARSHA                       |37+    11+    48   |--     17+    17   |33+    11+    44   |--     21+    21   |35+    9+     44   |--     23+    23   | 20.00 139.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402102484             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.95  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |29+    9+     38   |--     32+    43   |48+    8+     56   |--     20+    41   |26+    9+     35   |--     16+    16   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     11          |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057833 SAWANT PRANAV RAJESH         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SARIKA                       |32     8+     40   |--     17+    17   |28+    8+     36   |--     15+    15   |28+    8+     36   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 118.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402233277             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.93  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    38   |27+    7+     34   |--     16+    33   |23+    7+     30   |--     20+    20   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057834 SHUBHAM CHANDRASHEKHAR SHETE |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MADHURI                      |AA     8+     8    |--     14+    14   |0F     7+     7    |--     20+    20   |24+    7+     31   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402076392             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     7E     7    |--     20E    33   |24+    8+     32   |--     18+    31   |16+    7+     23   |--     16+    16   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057835 SOHAM UMESH SHETE            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             SUREKHA                      |36+    8+     44   |--     16+    16   |AA     6+     6    |--     12+    12   |24+    8+     32   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402245104             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |30+    10+    40   |--     27+    42   |24+    8+     32   |--     17+    33   |23+    8+     31   |--     20+    20   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057836 / PRATIKSHA RAVINDRA SONAWANE|29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SIMA                         |32     8+     40   |--     16+    16   |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    20   |30+    10+    40   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 117.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402148472             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | 5.85  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     29+    45   |24+    7+     31   |--     21+    42   |16+    7+     23   |--     21+    21   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057837 TAMBE SAHIL KESHAV           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             KAVITA                       |32     8+     40   |--     17+    17   |34+    9+     43   |--     17+    17   |27+    7+     34   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 109.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402091855             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | 5.48  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     20+    32   |24+    11+    35   |--     15+    27   |21+    8+     29   |--     18+    18   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057838 VAIRAL SOHAM RAJENDRA        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SADHANA                      |32+    13+    45   |--     13+    13   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   |30+    9+     39   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402091422             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |6F     6+     12   |--     37+    51   |24+    11+    35   |--     16+    28   |17+    7+     24   |--     16+    16   |--     41+    41   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

     3/2/2026                                                                                                                                            Page No.76 

  



 

 

 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057839 YADAV SHIVAM GYANCHANDRA     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SITARA                       |AA     8+     8    |--     11+    11   |6F     9+     15   |--     14+    14   |29+    8+     37   |--     12+    12   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402249133             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(237)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    6+     31   |--     20+    33   |1F     6+     7    |--     14+    27   |16+    8+     24   |--     10+    10   |--     32+    32   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     13+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057840 KHAPARE AMEY SANTOSH         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             KALYANI                      |37E    9+     46   |--     19+    19   |28+    7+     35   |--     20+    20   |27+    8+     35   |--     13+    13   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400880642             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(442)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |12F    6+     18   |--     30+    48   |30+    6+     36   |--     13+    35   |26+    5+     31   |--     16+    16   |--     33+    33   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     22+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057841 / RATHOD SNEHA RAMESH        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SAVITA                       |35+    12+    47   |--     17+    17   |24+    6+     30   |--     16+    16   |30+    7+     37   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 116.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400884655             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | 5.83  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(442)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24     8+     32   |--     27+    43   |36+    8+     44   |--     21+    41   |25+    6+     31   |--     18+    18   |--     33+    33   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057842 SINGH KISHAN MUKESHKUMAR     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             CHANCHALA                    |32     8+     40   |--     17+    17   |30+    8+     38   |--     19+    19   |24+    7+     31   |--     15+    15   | 20.00 113.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402121186             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.65  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(442)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    39   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    38   |24+    9+     33   |--     14+    14   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057843 YADAV HARSH VINODKUMAR       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SANGITA                      |32E    8+     40   |--     17+    17   |18F    6+     24   |--     18+    18   |24+    7+     31   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400884535             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(442)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |16F    6+     22   |--     20+    36   |28+    7+     35   |--     15+    32   |25+    5+     30   |--     17+    17   |--     31+    31   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057844 BADRUDDIN                    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             SHAHRUNNISHA                 |AA     8+     8    |--     14+    14   |AA     6+     6    |--     21+    21   |27+    9+     36   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400740551             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |30+    9+     39   |--     35+    55   |24+    7+     31   |--     22+    42   |22+    6+     28   |--     22+    22   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057845 ARPIT BHASKAR ADE            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MAHANANDA                    |9F     10+    19   |--     17+    17   |25E    10+    35   |--     21+    21   |24+    8+     32   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400736696             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |28+    9+     37   |--     40+    60   |24+    7+     31   |--     21+    41   |21+    7+     28   |--     19+    19   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057846 AUTI SHREENATH GORAKSH       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MANISHA                      |6F     14+    20   |--     18+    18   |29+    10+    39   |--     20+    20   |29+    11+    40   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400740744             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    10+    34   |--     48+    67   |27+    12+    39   |--     23+    46   |22+    6+     28   |--     18+    18   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     23+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057847 VIGNESH JANARDHAN BANGERA    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ASHA                         |32+    13+    45   |--     21+    21   |24+    11+    35   |--     22+    22   |24+    10+    34   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400741225             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |18F    11+    29   |--     43+    65   |26+    13+    39   |--     23+    46   |21+    7+     28   |--     19+    19   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     23+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057848 DESALE AAYUSH SUNIL          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             RUPALI                       |7F     11+    18   |--     11+    11   |24+    7+     31   |--     18+    18   |AA     7+     7    |--     12+    12   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400740574             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |3F     AA     3    |--     28+    43   |25+    7+     32   |--     16+    35   |24+    3!+    27   |--     18+    18   |--     26+    26   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057849 GAVHANE OM MALHARI           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             ULKA                         |33+    13+    46   |--     20+    20   |24+    6      30   |--     20+    20   |27+    6+     33   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 133.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402277856             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.65  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    12+    37   |--     42+    60   |26+    13+    39   |--     22+    41   |19+    8+     27   |--     19+    19   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057850 GAWDE SAHIL SADANAND         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SAKSHI                       |0F     12+    12   |--     14+    14   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   |29+    6+     35   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402279236             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |5F     6+     11   |--     28+    49   |24+    7+     31   |--     12+    34   |23+    6+     29   |--     17+    17   |--     24+    24   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     22+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057851 GUPTE MEET MANDAR            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SWAPNALI                     |2F     9E     11   |--     20+    20   |7F     7E     14   |--     21+    21   |AA     7+     7    |--     11+    11   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400733462             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |8F     8+     16   |--     35+    53   |28+    7E     35   |--     20+    35   |16+    5+     21   |--     21+    21   |--     24+    24   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 E  5.00 5.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057852 / JANHVI SANDEEP JADHAV      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             RADHIKA                      |39+    9+     48   |--     21+    21   |15F    8+     23   |--     23+    23   |25+    8+     33   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400733284             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    11+    35   |--     23+    46   |31+    7+     38   |--     23+    46   |17+    7+     24   |--     22+    22   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     23+         |                   |--     23+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057853 / ARPITA MOHAN LENDE         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ARCHANA                      |16F    10+    26   |--     16+    16   |24+    7+     31   |--     21+    21   |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400732822             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    6+     30   |--     45+    64   |24+    8+     32   |--     21+    40   |22+    7+     29   |--     16+    16   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057854 / MAGAR SUJATA MARUTI        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             MINAKSHI                     |35+    9+     44   |--     20+    20   |AA     8+     8    |--     21+    21   |25+    6+     31   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400732265             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    12+    36   |--     38+    60   |AA     7+     7    |--     21+    42   |21+    7+     28   |--     18+    18   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057855 / MORE SHRUTI RAVINDRA       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             ARCHANA                      |AA     11+    11   |--     15+    15   |24+    6+     30   |--     12+    12   |25+    7+     32   |--     23+    23   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402278337             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    12+    36   |--     31+    45   |26+    7+     33   |--     23+    44   |20+    5+     25   |--     17+    17   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057856 PATIL JIVAN KADUBA           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             JYOTIBAI                     |23F    8+     31   |--     11+    11   |31+    6+     37   |--     14+    14   |25+    8+     33   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402287584             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |6F     7+     13   |--     46+    60   |30+    8+     38   |--     18+    38   |16+    5+     21   |--     19+    19   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057857 PATIL NEEL SANDEEL           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PRATIKSHA                    |34+    16+    50   |--     17+    17   |5F     6+     11   |--     15+    15   |24+    9+     33   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400740767             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     39+    51   |14F    9+     23   |--     19+    37   |16+    7+     23   |--     18+    18   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057858 PATIL YOGENDRA SAMEER        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SANYUKTA                     |0F     12+    12   |--     16+    16   |4F     6+     10   |--     15+    15   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402278925             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |16F    10+    26   |--     42+    56   |5F     8+     13   |--     20+    41   |27+    6+     33   |--     21+    21   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057859 PEDNEKAR SAHIL VILAS         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VARSHA                       |AA     10+    10   |--     10+    10   |12F    AA     12   |--     15+    15   |24+    8+     32   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402278883             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |18F    8+     26   |--     20+    34   |4F     7+     11   |--     21+    41   |21+    4+     25   |--     17+    17   |--     32+    32   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057860 / PRADHAN AISHWARYA SANJIV   |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SANJANA                      |32+    8+     40   |--     15+    15   |6F     6+     12   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402278473             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     47+    61   |24+    7+     31   |--     23+    44   |16+    6+     22   |--     21+    21   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 O  10.00 20.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057861 / SIDDHI SHAILENDRA SAWANT   |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             SHILPA                       |32+    9+     41   |--     16+    16   |26+    7+     33   |--     21+    21   |33+    10+    43   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 122.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016400732594             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | 6.10  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |49     6+     55   |--     20+    35   |24+    7+     31   |--     22+    44   |23+    7+     30   |--     17+    17   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     22+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057862 SHEWALE RISHI SURYAKANT      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             HEMA                         |20F    AA     20   |--     15+    15   |0F     8+     8    |--     11+    11   |24+    11+    35   |--     18+    18   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402090836             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    7+     31   |--     23+    40   |24+    10+    34   |--     22+    44   |18+    6+     24   |--     16+    16   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     17+         |                   |--     22+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057863 SWARAJ ANIL SHEWALE          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             ROHINI                       |34+    14+    48   |--     18+    18   |28     7+     35   |--     17+    17   |26+    7+     33   |--     22+    22   | 20.00 123.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402278457             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.18  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    11+    35   |--     31+    49   |27+    6+     33   |--     24+    46   |22+    5+     27   |--     21+    21   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     22+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057864 NISHANT RAMNARESH SINGH      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MALTI                        |6F     8+     14   |--     12+    12   |14F    6+     20   |--     11+    11   |24+    9+     33   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402277597             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (5)Thane-(689)               |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |18F    6+     24   |--     AA     11   |7F     8+     15   |--     17+    34   |16+    7+     23   |--     10+    10   |--     23+    23   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057865 CHOUGULE TEJAS RAJENDRA      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             MANSI                        |38+    12+    50   |--     15+    15   |24+    7+     31   |--     15+    15   |27+    8+     35   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 111.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401242834             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.55  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(466)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |21@3+  6+     27   |--     20+    30   |28+    6+     34   |--     13+    25   |28+    5+     33   |--     15+    15   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     12+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057866 DESAI CHINTAN ASHISH         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             MANISHA                      |35+    8+     43   |--     13+    13   |AA     7+     7    |--     15+    15   |35+    6+     41   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402068952             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(466)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    9+     34   |--     37+    51   |27+    12+    39   |--     14+    31   |25+    6+     31   |--     17+    17   |--     31+    31   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057867 PISHORI MOHAMMED MUSTAFA     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             NAFISA                       |60+    12E    72   |--     10+    10   |33+    6+     39   |--     10+    10   |25+    7+     32   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401211236             |3.00 B  8.00 24.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(466)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |9F     7E     16   |--     20E    30   |32+    7+     39   |--     13+    24   |26+    6+     32   |--     11+    11   |--     20+    20   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     11+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 E  5.00 5.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057868 WAKDE PRATYUSH PREMCHAND     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUSHAMA                      |34+    10+    44   |--     15+    15   |24+    8+     32   |--     19+    19   |27+    12+    39   |--     13+    13   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402072741             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(466)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |17F    6+     23   |--     20+    31   |33+    6+     39   |--     15+    31   |22+    7+     29   |--     20+    20   |--     29+    29   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 D  6.00 6.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057869 BHATI KUNAL PRAKASH          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             KOMAL                        |0F     8+     8    |--     15+    15   |24+    11+    35   |--     20+    20   |25+    9+     34   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402283764             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(823)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24E    6+     30   |--     20+    36   |26+    9+     35   |--     22+    41   |25+    6+     31   |--     15+    15   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057870 GURAV PRATHAMESH VYANKATESH  |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SUNANDA                      |14F    9+     23   |--     13+    13   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   |24+    7+     31   |--     16+    16   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402283621             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(823)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     25+    43   |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    37   |20+    5+     25   |--     18+    18   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     17+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057871 KARMOKAR UDAY SUNIL          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             BABY                         |0F     11+    11   |--     19+    19   |2F     10+    12   |--     22+    22   |7F     10+    17   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402281877             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(823)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24E    7+     31   |--     28+    48   |35+    9+     44   |--     20+    41   |16+    6+     22   |--     20+    20   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     21+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057872 PATIL VIKRAM RAJARAM         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             LATA                         |36+    14+    50   |--     20+    20   |35+    11+    46   |--     22+    22   |24+    11+    35   |--     24+    24   | 20.00 135.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016401240916             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.75  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(823)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25     9+     34   |--     30+    52   |33+    11+    44   |--     23+    46   |18+    6+     24   |--     17+    17   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     22+         |                   |--     23+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057873 TAMBAT SUMEET ANIL           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ARPITA                       |10F    13+    23   |--     17+    17   |24+    10+    34   |--     22+    22   |26+    10+    36   |--     14+    14   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402281541             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(823)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |25+    10+    35   |--     24+    44   |24+    7+     31   |--     21+    41   |16+    6+     22   |--     17+    17   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     20+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057874 DESAI HARSH VIVEK            |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VIDULA                       |0F     9+     9    |--     19+    19   |0F     6+     6    |--     19+    19   |26+    8+     34   |--     20+    20   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402065227             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(126)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26+    7+     33   |--     24+    45   |0F     6+     6    |--     21+    35   |17+    6+     23   |--     19+    19   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     14+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

     3/2/2026                                                                                                                                            Page No.88 

  



 

 

 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057875 GUPTA SURAJ  ABHAYRAJ        |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             GEETA                        |40+    8+     48   |--     21+    21   |31+    7+     38   |--     18+    18   |24+    9+     33   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402069604             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(126)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |AA     6+     6    |--     20+    35   |32+    7+     39   |--     14+    25   |18+    7+     25   |--     17+    17   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     11+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057876 SOLANKI VANSHVEER RUPCHAND   |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             KUSUMLATA                    |15F    8+     23   |--     20+    20   |31+    8+     39   |--     20+    20   |33+    7+     40   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402060764             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(126)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    9+     33   |--     30+    46   |26+    9+     35   |--     18+    38   |21+    7+     28   |--     19+    19   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057877 / NAGPURE SANIKA KISHOR      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             JAGRUTI                      |AA     15+    15   |--     10+    10   |31+    12+    43   |--     20+    20   |26+    8+     34   |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402230347             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(534)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |40+    14+    54   |--     40+    58   |28+    11+    39   |--     20+    39   |18+    10+    28   |--     23+    23   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     19+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29711-Engineering Mathematics-II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL206-Basic Workshop practice-II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057878 RANE SUYOG UMESH             |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | ABS                  

             SAKSHI                       |AA     11+    11   |--     22+    22   |AA     8+     8    |--     14+    14   |AA     6+     6    |--     19+    19   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402225644             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(534)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    10+    34   |--     20+    31   |AA     7+     7    |--     20+    38   |25+    9+     34   |--     18+    18   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057879 SAMALA GANESH BALARAJU       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             RENUKA                       |41+    10+    51   |--     11+    11   |26+    9+     35   |--     21+    21   |25+    7+     32   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 124.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402374475             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 6.23  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(534)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |26     11+    37   |--     32+    43   |30+    10+    40   |--     23+    43   |26+    10+    36   |--     18+    18   |--     35+    35   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1057880 / SAO SNEHA SANJAY           |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             PRIYANKA                     |32+    9+     41   |--     10+    10   |AA     6+     6    |--     12+    12   |30+    7+     37   |--     17+    17   | 20.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2021016402238061             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(534)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |8F     8+     16   |--     41+    54   |26+    8+     34   |--     21+    39   |19+    9+     28   |--     20+    20   |--     44+    44   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 20.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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